
9/21/82 

Memorandum 82-98 

Subject: Schedule for Future Meetings 

The following is a suggested schedule for future meetings. Please 
check your calendar so we can fix the actual meeting dates at our 
Sep tember meeting. 

ALREADY SCHEDULED 

November 1982 

November 4 (Thursday) - 7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
November 5 (Friday) - 9:00 a.m. - ... 4:00 p.m. 

December 1982 

No meeting 

January 1983 

SUGGESTED SCHEDULE 

January 13 (Thursday) - 7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
January 14 (Friday) - 9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

February 1983 

No meeting 

March 1983 

March 17 (Thursday) - 7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
March 18 (Friday) - 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
March 19 (Saturday) - 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon 

April 1983 

No meeting 

May 1983 

No meeting 

June 1983 ----
June 9 (Thursday) - 7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
June 10 (Friday) - 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
June 11 (Saturday) - 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon 

July 1983 

No meeting 

August 1983 

No meeting 

Sep temher 1983 

September 15 (Thursday) - 7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
September 16 (Friday) - 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
September 17 (Saturday) - 9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

Respectfully submitted, 

John H. DeMoully 
Executive Secretary 
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